10. MEBDUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"BORAC TELEGROUP GRAND CHALLENGE" 2021
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.06.2021

Disciplina 2 Zenski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free A: Otvorena / Open
26.06.2021 - 17:15 Rezultati
Nezvanicni BiH Otvoreno/Open 4:21.02 Iman AVDIC STSA Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Nezvanicni BiH - 16 4:21.02 Nejla KARIC STSA Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Nezvanicni BiH - 14 4:21.02 Iman AVDIC STSA Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Nezvanicni BiH - 12 4:43.99 Iman AVDIC STSA Banja Luka (BiH) 26.05.2019
Nezvanicni BiH - 10 5:05.63 Iman AVDIC STSA Maribor (SLO) 10.12.2017

Ol Tokyo 2020 JPN (B) Otvoreno/Open: 4:15.34 / Ol Tokyo 2020 JPN (A) Otvoreno/Open: 4:07.90

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

A: Otvorena / Open
1. Da3a TUSEK

50m:  30.33  30.33

100m: 1:03.38  33.05
2. Nika ROTAR

50m:  30.97  30.97

100m: 1:04.80  33.83
3. Lena NOVAK

50m: 3253 3253

100m: 1:07.92  35.39
4. Lina PRIMC

50m: 1:47.03 1:47.03

100m: 1:09.65
5. Tijana LUKIC

50m:  33.80 33.80

100m: 1:11.65  37.85
6. Marina STEVANOVIC

50m: 31.75  31.75

100m: 1:07.85  36.10
7. Una PETROVIC

50m:  36.09  36.09

100m: 1:15.99 39.90

8. Teodora KRALJEVIC

50m: 37.18  37.18
100m: 1:20.54 43.36
B: 15/16 godina / years
1. Nika ROTAR
50m: 30.97  30.97
100m: 1:04.80  33.83
2. Marina STEVANOVIC
50m: 31.75 3175
100m: 1:07.85  36.10
3. Teodora KRALJEVIC
50m; 37.18 37.18
100m: 1:20.54  43.36
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Ime kluba/Club Name
Fuzinar, RA
1:36.59  33.21
2:1051  33.92
Ljubljana, LJU
1:39.48  34.68
2:1493  35.45
Ljubljana, LJU
1:4434  36.42
2:21.33  36.99
Ljubljana, LJU
3:01.83 1:52.18
2:24.49
Napredak, KS
1:50.06  38.41
2:2858  38.52
Novi BG 011,BG
14456  36.71
2:2257  38.01
Novi BG 011,BG
1:56.65  40.66
2:37.80  41.15
KVS Leotar, TB
2:05.61  45.07
2:52.99  47.38
Ljubljana, LJU
1:39.48  34.68
2:1493  35.45
Novi BG 011,BG
14456  36.71
2:2257  38.01
KVS Leotar,TB
2:05.61  45.07
2:52.99  47.38

Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time
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4:17.95 4:24.04
2:44.09 33.58 350m: 3:51.88
3:18.16 34.07 400m: 4:24.04
4:38.61 4:38.63
2:50.84 35.91 350m: 4:03.03
3:26.68 35.84 400m: 4:38.63
4:47.50 4:49.02
2:58.56 37.23 350m: 4:13.41
3:36.40 37.84 400m:  4:49.02
4:51.71 4:52.17
4:16.46 1:51.97 400m: 4:52.17
3:40.01
4:59.16 4:52.54
3:04.75 36.17 350m: 4:16.67
3:41.12 36.37 400m: 4:52.54
4:50.94 4:52.74
3:01.03 38.46 350m: 4:17.24
3:39.69 38.66 400m: 4:52.74
5:22.94 5:23.11
3:19.21 41.41 350m: 4:42.59
4:01.07 41.86 400m: 5:23.11
5:59.17 6:04.10
3:40.97 47.98 350m: 5:16.96
4:29.28 48.31 400m: 6:04.10
4:38.61 4:38.63
2:50.84 35.91 350m: 4:03.03
3:26.68 35.84 400m: 4:38.63
4:50.94 4:52.74
3:01.03 38.46 350m: 4:17.24
3:39.69 38.66 400m: 4:52.74
5:59.17 6:04.10
3:40.97 47.98 350m: 5:16.96
4:29.28 48.31 400m: 6:04.10

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

718 A
33.72
32.16

611 B
36.35
35.60

547 C
37.01
35.61

530 C
1:12.16

528 A
35.55
35.87

527 B

37.55
35.50

391 C

41.52
40.52

273 B
47.68
47.14

611 B
36.35
35.60

527 B

37.55
35.50

273 B
47.68
47.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69152

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

28.06.2021 2:11 - Strana 1



